
trF\I7r\TG - trrSA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI!r!i\!rr\! r I dttn : 30.06.23 18:16:04

Concurs

Distanta
Cod co■ umbo ftt■
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincron■ za■‐e
Poro imba■‐cat主

2

05111 026102
+047_52.3175

30_06.23 18:14
30.06_23 18:14
29.06.23 15:04
011

Loc lansare

Data lansarir
Columbofil
Longritudine

BIゝθ味
`覆

 β
以 ,切 .力郷

GrttgOras stt Moisuc
+016.00.06′ 5

０

０

４

４

４
一
４
１

GPS
+000
GPS+03h

N■
‐
.

-^.^l^ l-^^t
Jel 

-e -LI1e L

|:¥l° 1営EAl:『
・
 13詈t]rc81: | 

°bServat土 土

001
002
003
004
005
0

0C「7

008
009
01C
011

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

ALBS
GUPA
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
ALBS

:14
14
14
15
15
15
15:

047
057
040
009
048
046
063
041
034
010
035

21 1040243
20 2017292
21 1040216
20  915516
21 1040245
21 1040234
21 2020529
21 1040219
22 0934300
20  915600
21 1040201

DAFBE1 87
DAll F5CE
DAlDA479
DA8FB544
DAE5FD21
DAFBE8BE
DAFBD751
DAEA6ECl
DB02E60A
DAl DA446
DAl DA2A7

M
F

M
で

M
F
F
M
F
F
F

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

15
15
15
15

45
50
59
04
13
17
23
30
35
42
49

30.06
30.06
30_06
30_06
30.06
30.06
30_06
30_06
30.06
30.06
30_06

＼

ｌ

ｌ

ｌ

ｌ

‐

拶

ハ
こ

ヽ

Ｌ

Ａ

ｌ

ｌ

ｌ

ヽ

　

　

Ｃ０釧

■測熟0

多ド21

Imbarcare /Des ig,. i areSemnaturr ur c--!- to

Siり

3r,-su9

3。ピ
`ttComisra control

Versrune SW
Antena Club

: RO-04
: BENZI

Cod concurs
G 48908685 SW-4.7
ENZING E

: A1 5259 Serre ceas
HW-8. C Auto: LZare

x !. r e s s G 2 <-::,

: 247544
: 80001ECC

\D


